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Best Attendance

Message from SLT

Thi s
attendance was

we e k 0 9

Badger Class
with
99.2%

Well done!

hard in

preparation

NékERek is really busy; please look at page two of this newsletter to

see all the things the children are doing. Year 3 have been working
their
real treat. Thank you to all of you in the PTA for organising the movie

for

night and discos. Thank you to everyone who is supporting these events
too: the children really enjoy them!
Have a lovely weekend.
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Green Cards

Well done to: Michael, Tolu (Owl) , Callum (Swift),
Isabel (Willow).

World Book Day

Issue No.17

Team Points

Red fi 280 ?

Blue i 193
213
Green i 209

The following children are

celebrating birthdays this week

~.-,'~‘; Archie 10, Emily 5, Etana 4

Leverton will be celebrating World Book Day on Friday 8th
March. This year we have decided to do something different
and so will not be dressing up this year. Details will follow very
soon.
We kindly request that parents keep the area outside
their child's classrooms clear as the children are dis- Date Year group
missed at the end of the day. This is both to ensure 11/02119 Years
04/03/19 Year 6
teachers and parents can clearly see each other and _
for the safety of our children. 11/03119 Reception 2:45 -3:10 pm
18/03/19 Year 1
25/03/19 Year 2 KS2 hall
Maths café 9:00am until 9:30am. 01/04/19 Year3
Free teas and coffee will be available. 29/04/19 Year 4
13/05/19 Year 5
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Dates for your Diary

Year 3 to Verulamium

Year 4 Mayan Show to parents
of blue & green teams - 2pm
PTA KS1 Movie Night

Break up for Half Term

Year 4 Mayan Show to parents
of yellow & red teams - 2pm
PTA KS2 Discos

Inset Day

Children Return to School
Years 1 & 5 Mobile Planetarium
Year 4 to Paradise Park

Year 6 History of the page
Ancient Greek Workshop
World Book Day

Book Fair 3.05pm - 4.00pm
Parentsd Eveni

Tues 12 February
Thurs 14 February

Thurs 14 February
Fri 15 February

Fri 15 February
Mon 25 February
Tues 26 February
Weds 27 February
Tues 05 March
Wed 07 March

Thurs 08 March
18/19/20 March
Tues 19 March

Thurs 21 March Parentsodéo Eveni

Fri 5 April Break up for Easter

Tues 23 April Inset Day

Weds 24 April Children Return to School
Mon 06 May Bank Holiday

Wed 08 May Year 2 Pond Dipping @ Lea

Valley Park Abbey Gardens

Thurs 23 May Break up for Half Term

Fri 24 May Inset Day
Mon 03 June Children Return to School
Tues 23 July Break up for Summer Holidays
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TBC
TBC

g ti me

g ti me

Monday 18 March / Tuesday 19 March / Wednesday 20 March
3.05pm - 4.00pm

Our school book fair will be open afterschool from 3.05pm - 4.00 pm
on Monday 18 March, Tuesday 19 March & Wednesday 20 March.

On the 14th & 15th of March the children will have the opportunity,

during the school day, to look at the books available and they will be

Ticket sales close Mon 11 Feb @ 4pm

payment via sims agora

able to complete a wish list of the books they would like. On Wednes-
day 20th March, the children can bring in money, in a named envelope,
to spend at the book fair. They will be taken by their class learning
assistant to purchase their chosen books.




